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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
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Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.61% (-3.25)

US29109X1063
AZPN

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

11,736 EUR
S&P 500

192.40 USD (100)
205.03 USD (100)
201.11 USD
203.56 USD
198.755 USD
202.03 USD
199.706346 USD
140,358
28,083,673.39
6,507
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29109X1063&ID_NOTATION=254461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29109X1063&ID_NOTATION=254461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccba12011e4879650ca66f0c08883061ac56411a9ad7d6b3512ce3430721c9cc&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9ce15adfe47279d21&time=1721337724&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ad1c9ec1e055fc1d121d394cf0f01c2f401ae26a515e3c4048cda2743cf74f5&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=42cf1281a94e590ce&time=1721337724&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67c813422912a353574c02c04d83a1bdbec8e3f8f676f673c0e79874a71f5468&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=271a936eca061febe&time=1721337724&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe1e85c126147e0cf04f690b0b663fd6e6bab2eaac773c5d048fef5c2d8e3029&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5bc0b1464924a6cd3&time=1721337724&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f8f02bfd6672f3c6b0894e319619743745a0bb4bee99c1107dec7c8e8b6aac9&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=50ddfe78d43cc8c5d&time=1721337724&tool=RSC
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Price
198.78 USD
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

194.30 USD (182,595
198.54 USD (177,024
202.41 USD (208,092

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

196.79 USD (198,178
224.06 USD (2024/05/17
172.96 USD (2024/02/21
224.77 USD (2023/08/02
162.26 USD (2023/11/10

—_ = — — = — = O

ISIN US29109X1063
Symbol AZPN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,736 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 192.40 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 205.03 USD (100)
Open 201.11 USD
High 203.56 USD
Low 198.755 USD
Close (prev. day) 202.03 USD
VWAP 199.706346 USD
Volume (pcs) 140,358
Trading volume 28,083,673.39
Number of trades 6,507
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +1.83% +13.84% +40.78%
Perf (abs.) +3.63 +24.56 +58.52
Beta 1.29 1.05 0.83
Volatility 33.09 31.61 38.59

CESKAS

spofitelna

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/  22:26 182.00 EUR 0.01 2
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/  21:58 181.00 EUR 0.00 6
17
Nasdaq 2024/07/  22:00 198.78 USD 28.08 6,507
17
Munich 2024/07/  08:01 185.00 EUR 0.00 2
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/  15:29 181.00 EUR 0.00 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400404650
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420626729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397383476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379123835

ASPEN TECHNOLOGY INC.

17

Duesseldorf  2024/07/  19:30 181.00 EUR 0.00 7
17

Berlin 2024/07/  20:08 183.00 EUR 0.00 13
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400258930
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380531736

ASPEN TECHNOLOGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

(waspentech

Company Profile

Contact Details
ASPEN TECHNOLOGY

Crosby Drive 20 01730 Bedford
Telefon: +1.781.221.6400

Fax: +1.781.221.6410

E-mail: info@aspentech.com
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mailto:info@aspentech.com
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